
TOAST WITH BUTTER, JAM & HONEY CHEESE

EGG & BEANS ON TOAST

POACHED EGG ON TOAST

FRIED EGG ON TOAST

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST

FRIED EGG & CHIPS 

SCRAMBLED EGG MIXED WITH SAUSAGE

SCAMBLED EGG MIXED WITH FRESH 
CHOPPED TOMATO

SMOKED  SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST

FULL TURKISH BREAKFAST

MENEMEN

Breakfast

Omelettes
CHEESE OMELETTE

MUSHROOM OMELETTE

CHEESE, TOMATO & MUSHROOM OMELETTE

CHEESE, TOMATO, MUSHROOM & SALAMI OMELETTE

CHEESE & ONION OMELETTE

SAUSAGE & TOMATO OMELETTE

MIXED OMELETTE

PLAIN OMELETTE

Toasties 
CHEESE  TOAST

CHEESE & ONION  TOAST

CHEESE & TOMATO TOAST

CHEESE & HAM TOAST

MIXED TOAST

£ 5.40

£6.20 

£ 4.60

£ 4.60

£ 4.60

£ 5.00

£ 5.60

£ 5.60

£ 7.10

£ 8.30

£ 7.10

£ 5.80

£ 6.30

£ 6.30

£ 7.30

£ 8.10

£ 5.80

£ 7.50

£ 7.50

£ 7.50

£ 6.30

£ 6.70

£ 9.00

£ 5.20



Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
Lettuce, grilled chicken, tomatoes, cucumber parmesan cheese topped vinegar 
sauce

TUNA SALAD 
Lettuce, tuna fish, tomatoes, onion, cucumber, sweetcorn with house dressing

BEETROOT SALAD
Aragula, beetroot with goat cheese

GREEK SALAD
Season greens with feta cheese add bacon

FETA CHEESE WITH AVOCADO
Seasonal greens, avacado with feta cheese

HOT CHICKEN MARINATED IN HONEY & ORANGE SALAD 
Seasonal greens, grilled chicken, fresh cut orange with house dressing

CAESAR SALAD
Iceberg lettuce, garlic, parmesan cheese with classic caesar sauce
(you can add grilled chicken) 

POTATO SALAD
Potato, tomato, onion, lettuce, parsley 

STROGANOF SALAD
Roasted beef, minced onion, relish pickles 

GRILLED SALMON FISH SALAD
Iceberg lettuce, cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, sweetcorn, green 
pepper, grilled salmon fish with house dressing

SHRIMPS SALAD
Iceberg lettuce, cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, sweetcorn, green 
pepper, grilled shrimps with house dressing

SHRIMPS COCKTAIL

CHEDDAR SALAD

 £ 10.40

 £ 11.30

 £ 7.10

 £ 7.10

 £ 9.20

 £ 8.10

 £ 7.10

 £ 5.40

 £ 10.60

 £ 12.50

 £ 10.60

 £ 10.60

 £ 7.10



Wraps
STEAK AND CHEESE 

CHICKEN DONER KEBAB WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

BEEF DONER KEBAB WRAP

TUNA

VEGGIE

MEATBALL WRAP

Chicken Wings

Burgers & Grills  Hamburger
All burger are homemade served with homemade chips and pickles

HAMBURGER 

CHEESE BURGER 

CHILLI BURGER

HALLOUMI AND VEGETABLE BURGER 

VEGGIE BURGER 

SALMON BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

CHEESE CHICKEN BURGER 

DOUBLE BURGER 

BUTCHER BURGER

SERVED WITH BLUE CHEESE AN CELERY

6 piece

8 piece

12 piece

24 piece

choice your sauce

Hot Sweet Chili

TeriyakiBBQ

Jacket Potato
creat your own jacket potato 

veggie topping/sebzeler
Mushroom

Black olives

Onions

Green pepper

Sweetcorn

Slice tomato

Cheddar Cheese

Salami
Chicken
Steak
Tuna
Ham
Meatball
Shrimps
Sausage
Bolognese
Beans

meat topping/etler

£ 10.60

£ 8.10

£ 8.10

£ 10.60

£ 8.10

£ 6.50

£ 10.00

£ 7.10

£ 8.10

£ 8.10

£ 7.10

£ 7.70

£ 10.00

£ 7.10

£ 7.90

£ 10.60
£ 10.60

£ 6.30

£ 8.30 £ 13.30

£ 10.60

£ 1.60 £ 2.50



PLAIN CHICKEN

CHICKEN & AVOCADO 

PAN FRIED HALLOUMI OPEN SANDWICH 

CROQUE MADAME 
Beef ham, cheddar cheese, fried eggs, chips

HOT DOG 

FETA CHEESE 

CHEDDAR CHEESE & ONION

CHEESE & HAM 

CHEDDAR CHEESE & TOMATO 

TUNA & SWEETCORN 

TOMATO, CHEESE, HAM, ONION 
Seasonal greens, grilled chicken, fresh cut orange with house dressing

EGG  MAYONNAISE 

STEAK SANDWICH 

CHIP BUTTY 

CLUB SANDWICH
Cheese, Ham, Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce

CHEESY CHIPS

CHIPS & GRAVY

A PORTION CHIPS

Sandwiches
£ 8.40

£ 6.50

£ 7.00

£ 8.10

£ 5.40

£ 5.40

£ 5.40

£ 71.0

£ 7.70

£ 7.70

£ 7.70

£ 3.80

£ 8.30

£ 3.80

£ 6.70

£ 5.20

£ 3.80

£ 3.80



Pizzas
MARGARITA 
Cheese and tomato

VEGGIE DELIGHT 
Cheese, tomato, mushroom, onion, green pepper and sweetcorn

HOT & SPICY
Cheese, spicy beef, hot peppers, tomato and onion

HAWAIIAN
pineapple, ham

ANATOLIAN
Cheese, pepperoni, green pepper, black olives and tomato

TUNA
Tuna sweetcorn, onion

BLACK SEA
Cheese, salami, sausage, mushroom, green pepper and tomato

OCEAN BLUE PIZZA
Chicken, sweetcorn, mushroom, tomato and green pepper, basil, virgin 
olive oil

Create Your Own Pizza 

Chicken

Tuna

Shrimps

Salami

Ham

Steak

Meatball

meat topping/etler

Mushroom

Green Pepper

Garlic

Tomato

Basil

Onions

Black olives

Sweetcorn

Spanich

Pineapple

Sun dried tomato

veggie topping/sebzeler   

£ 8.30

£ 9.60

£ 12.50

£ 10.40

£ 10.40

£ 9.30

£ 11,00

£ 1.80 £ 2.50

£ 11.30



Pasta Dishes
“choice penne or spagetti”

BOLOGNESE
Fresh tomatoes, onion, butter, minced beef

NAPOLITAN
Onion, green pepper, paprika, mushrooms, butter,
milk and parmesan cheese 

TAGLIATELLE
Creamy mushrooms, onion, green pepper, butter

CHICKEN
Chicken, tomatoes, onion, basil, garlic, butter

ARRABBIATA
Pasta with arrabbiata sauce

CARBONARA
Parmesan cheese, mushroom, garlic, ham, creamy
sauce virgin olive oil

CHEADAR CHEESE

FETTUCCIE ALFREDO
Creamy sauce with garlic and chicken pieces

Favorite Dishes
CHICKEN SHISH

CHICKEN SHISH WITH CHILI SAUCE

GRILL CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE

CHICKEN FAJITA

BEEF FAJITA 

LAMB CHOPS

LAMB SHISH

GRILLED MEATBALLS

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

FISH AND CHIPS

CREAMY GARLIC CHICKEN

CHICKEN CURRY

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

BEER PLATE 
(Chips, Sausage, Onion Rings, Fried Chicken)

£ 9.60

£ 7.70

£ 8.30

£ 9.60

£ 9.30

£ 6.50

£ 7.10

£ 8.30

£ 14.30

£ 14.30

£ 14.30

£ 11.70

£ 15.00

£ 20.40

£ 20.00

£ 17.50

£ 12.10

£ 12.50

£ 11.70
£ 15.80

 £ 15.80

£ 15.80



Fresh Fruits

Kids Menu
FISH FINGER & CHIPS

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

KIDS SIZE SPAGHETTI

Minced beef and tomato and onion sauce 

KIDS SIZE PANCAKE

MACORONI CHEESE

SAUSAGE & CHIPS

EGG  BEANS & CHIPS

£5.40

£4.40

£4.00

£4.00

£5.40

£6.30

£7.10

£4.10

£4.10

£5.40

£4.00



Pancakes & Desserts 
LEMON & SUGAR 

BANANA, HONEY & NUTS 

BANANA, HONEY, NUTS & THICK CREAMY 
TURKISH YOGURT

CARAMELISED ORANGES WITH THICK 
CREAMY TURKISH YOGURT 

ICE CREAM PANCAKE

CHOCOLATE PANCAKE 

STRAWBERRY PANCAKE 

CHOCOLATE CAKE

CHEESE CAKE

CHOCOLATE PUDDING

TURKISH BAKLAVA

RICE PUDDING

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE 

BANANA SPLIT

ICE CREAM 

FRIED BANANA
Walnut, honey

PROFITEROLE 

The Ocean Blue High Class Hotel Bar Restaurant
is run by expert staff ready to make your visit a delightful

culinary experience to be enjoyed in an unique decor
environment with a pleasant friendly atmosphere. Designed to

make your visit a very special occasion every time...

Bon Appetit

£ 3.50

£ 4.60

£ 4.60

£ 4.60

£ 4.60

£ 4.60

£ 4.60

£ 5.40

£ 5.40

£ 5.40

£ 5.40

£ 5.40

£ 5.40

£ 5.40

£ 5.40

£ 8.40

£ 5.40


