Breakfast

TOAST WITH BUTTER, JAM & HONEY CHEESE	£ 5.40
EGG & BEANS ON TOAST	£6.20
POACHED EGG ON TOAST	£ 4.60
FRIED EGG ON TOAST	£ 4.60
SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST	£ 4.60
FRIED EGG & CHIPS	£ 5.00
SCRAMBLED EGG MIXED WITH SAUSAGE	£ 5.60
SCAMBLED EGG MIXED WITH FRESH CHOPPED TOMATO	£ 5.60
SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST	£ 7.10
FULL TURKISH BREAKFAST	£ 8.30
MENEMEN	£ 7.10

Toasties

CHEESE TOAST	£ 5.80
CHEESE & ONION TOAST	£ 6.30
CHEESE & TOMATO TOAST	£ 6.30
CHEESE & HAM TOAST	£ 7.30
MIXED TOAST	£ 8.10

Omelettes

CHEESE OMELETTE	£ 5.80
MUSHROOM OMELETTE	£ 7.50
CHEESE, TOMATO & MUSHROOM OMELETTE	£ 7.50
CHEESE, TOMATO, MUSHROOM & SALAMI OMELETTE	£ 7.50
CHEESE & ONION OMELETTE	£ 6.30
SAUSAGE & TOMATO OMELETTE	£ 6.70
MIXED OMELETTE	£ 9.00
PLAIN OMELETTE	£ 5.20



GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD Lettuce, grilled chicken, tomatoes, cucumber parmesan cheese topped sauce	£ 10.40
TUNA SALAD Lettuce, tuna fish, tomatoes, onion, cucumber, sweetcorn with house of	£ 11.30
BEETROOT SALAD Aragula, beetroot with goat cheese	£ 7.10
GREEK SALAD Season greens with feta cheese add bacon	£ 7.10
FETA CHEESE WITH AVOCADO Seasonal greens, avacado with feta cheese	£ 9.20
HOT CHICKEN MARINATED IN HONEY & ORANGE SALAD Seasonal greens, grilled chicken, fresh cut orange with house dressing	£ 8.10
CAESAR SALAD Iceberg lettuce, garlic, parmesan cheese with classic caesar sauce (you can add grilled chicken)	£ 7.10
POTATO SALAD Potato, tomato, onion, lettuce, parsley	£ 5.40
STROGANOF SALAD Roasted beef, minced onion, relish pickles	£10.60
GRILLED SALMON FISH SALAD Iceberg lettuce, cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, sweetcorn, gr pepper, grilled salmon fish with house dressing	£ 12.50
SHRIMPS SALAD Iceberg lettuce, cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, sweetcorn, gr pepper, grilled shrimps with house dressing	£ 10.60
SHRIMPS COCKTAIL	£10.60
CHEDDAR SALAD	£ 7.10

STEAK AND CHEESE £10.60 CHICKEN DONER KEBAB WRAP £ 8.10 **GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP** £ 8.10 BEEF DONER KEBAB WRAP £10.60 **TUNA** £ 8.10 £ 6.50 **VEGGIE** MEATBALL WRAP £10.00

Burgers & Grills Hamburger

All burger are homemade served with homemade chips and pickles

HAMBURGER £ 7.10 £ 8.10 CHEESE BURGER CHILLI BURGER £8.10 HALLOUMI AND VEGETABLE BURGER £ 7.10 **VEGGIE BURGER** £7.70 SALMON BURGER £10.00 CHICKEN BURGER £ 7.10 CHEESE CHICKEN BURGER £7.90 DOUBLE BURGER £10.60 £10.60 BUTCHER BURGER

Chicken Wings

SERVED WITH BLUE CHEESE AN CELERY

choice your sauce

6 piece £ 6.30

12 piece

£ 10.60

Sweet Chili

8 piece £ 8.30

24 piece £ 13.30

BBQ

Hot

Teriyaki

Jacket Yotato

creat your own jacket potato

veggie topping/sebzeler

£1.60

meat topping/etler

£ 2.50

Mushroom

Black olives

Onions

Green pepper

Sweetcorn

Slice tomato

Cheddar Cheese

Salami

Chicken

Steak

Tuna

Ham

Meatball

Shrimps

Sausage Bolognese

Beans

Sandwiches

PLAIN CHICKEN	£ 8.40
CHICKEN & AVOCADO	£ 6.50
PAN FRIED HALLOUMI OPEN SANDWICH	£7.00
CROQUE MADAME Beef ham, cheddar cheese, fried eggs, chips	£ 8.10
HOT DOG	£ 5.40
FETA CHEESE	£ 5.40
CHEDDAR CHEESE & ONION	£ 5.40
CHEESE & HAM	£71.0
CHEDDAR CHEESE & TOMATO	£7.70
TUNA & SWEETCORN	£7.70
TOMATO, CHEESE, HAM, ONION Seasonal greens, grilled chicken, fresh cut orange with house dr	£7.70 ressing
EGG MAYONNAISE	£ 3.80
STEAK SANDWICH	£ 8.30
CHIP BUTTY	£ 3.80
CLUB SANDWICH Cheese, Ham, Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce	£ 6.70
CHEESY CHIPS	£ 5.20
CHIPS & GRAVY	£ 3.80
A PORTION CHIPS	£ 3.80



MARGARITA Cheese and tomato	£ 8.30
VEGGIE DELIGHT Cheese, tomato, mushroom, onion, green pe	£ 9.60
HOT & SPICY Cheese, spicy beef, hot peppers, tomato and	£ 12.50
HAWAIIAN pineapple, ham	£10.40
ANATOLIAN Cheese, pepperoni, green pepper, black olive	£ 10.40
TUNA Tuna sweetcorn, onion	£ 9.30
BLACK SEA Cheese, salami, sausage, mushroom, green	£ 11,00
OCEAN BLUE PIZZA Chicken, sweetcorn, mushroom, tomato and green pepper, basil, virgin olive oil	
Create Yo	ur Own Pizza
veggie topping/sebzeler £1.80	meat topping/etler £ 2.50
Mushroom	Chicken
Green Pepper	Shrimps
Garlic	Salami
Tomato	Ham
○ Basil	Steak
Onions	Meatball
○ Black olives	Tuna
Sweetcorn	
Spanich	
\sim	

Pineapple

Pasta Dishes

"choice penne or spagetti"	
BOLOGNESE Fresh tomatoes, onion, butter, minced beef	£ 9.60
NAPOLITAN Onion, green pepper, paprika, mushrooms, butter, milk and parmesan cheese	£ 7.70
TAGLIATELLE Creamy mushrooms, onion, green pepper, butter	£ 8.30
CHICKEN Chicken, tomatoes, onion, basil, garlic, butter	£ 9.60
ARRABBIATA Pasta with arrabbiata sauce	£ 9.30
CARBONARA Parmesan cheese, mushroom, garlic, ham, creamy sauce virgin olive oil	£ 6.50
CHEADAR CHEESE	£ 7.10
FETTUCCIE ALFREDO Creamy sauce with garlic and chicken pieces	£ 8.30

Favorite Dishes

CHICKEN SHISH	£14.30
CHICKEN SHISH WITH CHILI SAUCE	£14.30
GRILL CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE	£14.30
CHICKEN FAJITA	£ 11.70
BEEF FAJITA	£15.00
LAMB CHOPS	£ 20.40
LAMB SHISH	£ 20.00
GRILLED MEATBALLS	£ 17.50
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	£ 12.10
FISH AND CHIPS	£12.50
CREAMY GARLIC CHICKEN	£ 11.70
CHICKEN CURRY	£15.80
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	£ 15.80
BEER PLATE (Chips Sausage Opion Rings Fried Chicken)	£15.80

Kids Menu

FISH FINGER & CHIPS	£5.40
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	£4.40
KIDS SIZE SPAGHETTI Minced beef and tomato and onion sauce	£4.00
KIDS SIZE PANCAKE	£4.00
MACORONI CHEESE	£5.40
SAUSAGE & CHIPS	£6.30
EGG BEANS & CHIPS	£7.10

Fresh Fruits

SLICED BANANA, STRAWBERRY YOGURT & HONEY	£4.10
PLAIN FRESH FRUIT SALAD	£4.10
FRESH FRUIT SALAD WITH YOGURT & HONEY	£5.40
MELON OR WATER MELON PLATE	£4.00

Pancakes & Desserts

LEMON & SUGAR	£ 3.50
BANANA, HONEY & NUTS	£4.60
BANANA, HONEY, NUTS & THICK CREAMY TURKISH YOGURT	£4.60
CARAMELISED ORANGES WITH THICK CREAMY TURKISH YOGURT	£4.60
ICE CREAM PANCAKE	£4.60
CHOCOLATE PANCAKE	£4.60
STRAWBERRY PANCAKE	£4.60
CHOCOLATE CAKE	£ 5.40
CHEESE CAKE	£ 5.40
CHOCOLATE PUDDING	£ 5.40
TURKISH BAKLAVA	£ 5.40
RICE PUDDING	£ 5.40
CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE	£ 5.40
BANANA SPLIT	£ 5.40
ICE CREAM	£ 5.40
FRIED BANANA Walnut, honey	£ 8.40
PROFITEROLE	£ 5.40



The Ocean Blue High Class Hotel Bar Restaurant is run by expert staff ready to make your visit a delightful culinary experience to be enjoyed in an unique decor environment with a pleasant friendly atmosphere. Designed to make your visit a very special occasion every time...

Bon Appetit

mell John